C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Highlights
 � 7th Generation Intel® Core™
processor (“Kaby Lake”)
Dual-core
 � PC/104-Plus expansion site
(ISA + PCI)
 � TPM (Trusted Platform

VL-HDW-111 Half to Full Size Mini PCIe Adapter kit. Metal adapter and screws (2)
VL-HDW-203 PC/104 extractor tool (metal)
Ordering Information
Model Processor Cores
Memory
Size (GB)
Clock Frequency
(Normal / Turbo)
Graphics Frequency
(Normal / Boost)
vPro
Capabilities Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EPM-43EAP-00 i3-7100U Dual 0 2.4 GHz / none 300 MHz / 1.00 GHz No -40° to +85°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43EAP-04 i3-7100U Dual 4 2.4 GHz / none 300 MHz / 1.00 GHz No -40° to +85°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43EBP-00 i5-7300U Dual 0 2.6 GHz / 3.5 GHz 300 MHz / 1.10 GHz Yes -40° to +85°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43EBP-04 i5-7300U Dual 4 2.6 GHz / 3.5 GHz 300 MHz / 1.10 GHz Yes -40° to +85°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43ECP-00 i7-7600U Dual 0 2.8 GHz / 3.9 GHz 300 MHz / 1.15 GHz Yes -40° to +85°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43ECP-04 i7-7600U Dual 4 2.8 GHz / 3.9 GHz 300 MHz / 1.15 GHz Yes -40° to +85°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43ECP-08 i7-7600U Dual 8 2.8 GHz / 3.9 GHz 300 MHz / 1.15 GHz Yes -40° to +85°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43SAP-00 i3-7100U Dual 0 2.4 GHz / none 300 MHz / 1.00 GHz No 0° to +60°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43SAP-04 i3-7100U Dual 4 2.4 GHz / none 300 MHz / 1.00 GHz No 0° to +60°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43SBP-00 i5-7300U Dual 0 2.6 GHz / 3.5 GHz 300 MHz / 1.10 GHz Yes 0° to +60°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43SBP-04 i5-7300U Dual 4 2.6 GHz / 3.5 GHz 300 MHz / 1.10 GHz Yes 0° to +60°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43SCP-00 i7-7600U Dual 0 2.8 GHz / 3.9 GHz 300 MHz / 1.15 GHz Yes 0° to +60°C Heat plate
VL-EPM-43SCP-08 i7-7600U Dual 8 2.8 GHz / 3.9 GHz 300 MHz / 1.15 GHz Yes 0° to +60°C Heat plate
PC/104 Embedded ComputerProduct Data Sheet
Liger
Other configurations are possible. Contact VersaLogic Sales at (503) 747-2261 to discuss requirements!
Take the Risk out of Embedded Computing